



December 26, 2016

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, C-1 Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400 051 BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor, Plot No. C62, G Block, Opp. Trident Hotel, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 098

Scrip Code: Reference:

NSE Scrip Symbol

: BLS

BSE Scrip Code

: 540073

MSEI Scrip Symbol

: BLS

Subject: <u>Publication in Newspaper EGM Notice under Regulation 47 (1) (d) of SEBI (LODR)</u>, Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir / Madam,

Please find attached herewith copies of the Newspaper clippings regarding publication of EGM Notice of the Company with e-voting details in The Financial Express (English edition) & Jansatta Express (Hindi edition) on December 24, 2016.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

The aforesaid Newspaper clippings is also be uploaded on Company's website.

NEW DELHI

Yours faithfully,

For BLS International Services Limited NAL SE

Prabhat Kumar Srivastava

ciraltona

(Company Secretary)

Membership No. A26039

Address: 19H Pocket A-3

Mayur Vihar, Phase-III

Delhi - 110096

Encl: As above

ny property ordinance, but raises questions

ig the monsoon session rliament, parties had inion consensus. The gov

ordinance route to amend the Payment of Wages Act, 1936 to allow employers of certain industries to make nayments

necessary to confer limited legislative power upon the executive by way of promulgation of ordinances when the legislature is not in session

Wazirour, Delhi-52

An ordinance automatically lapses within six weeks of a Parliament session being convened - the understand-

Place : Delhi

01

tub

ates

sset

1 080

Chief Manager, State Bank of Mysore,

from "State of Haryana" to "NCT of Delhi". Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed charge of the extered office of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by stered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, Northern Region Bench within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy of the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below

Wazirpur, Delhi-52

FOR MELANGE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED Sd/-Alka Gupta Pardeep Gupta Director Director DIN 00990523 DIN 00990456 J-88. Ashok Vihar. J-88, Ashak Vihar, M-Fort School, Phase-1, M-Fort School, Phase-1

Date: 22.12.2016 Place: Haryana

BLS BLS International Services Limited

Regd. Office: G-48-1. Extension Mohan Co-operative ind. Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110044
Email: investors@bleinemationst net. Contact no. +91 11 4579-002; Fax: +91 11-2375-264

NOTICE OF EXTRA ORDINARY GENERAL MEETING AND REMOTE E-VOTING Notice is hereby given that the Second Extra-Ordinary General Meeting (EGM) of the Members of BLS International Services Limited, the ("Company") will be held or Monday, January 16, 2017 at 9:30 A.M. at 912, Indraprakash Building, 21 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110001, to transact the business as stated in the Notice thereof

in compliance with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014, as amended from time to time and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is pleased to provide Remote e-voting facility to the Members enabling them to cast their vote electronically for all the resolution as set out in the EGM Notice dated December 19, 2016 through the e-voting services provided by Central Depository Services (India) Limited (CDSL). The Company has completed dispatch of notice of Extra Ordinary General meeting to all the members on December 20, 2016.

All the Members are hereby informed that; -

The remote e-voting period commences on Friday, January 13, 2017, from 9:00 a.m. and ends on Sunday, January 15, 2017 at 5:00 p.m. Remote e-voting shall not be allowed beyond 5:00 p.m. on January 15, 2017. The e-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL for voting thereafter. Once the vote on the resolution is cast by the Member

the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently.

In case of any person becoming the member of the Company after the dispatch of EGM Notice but on or before the cut-off date i.e. January 09, 2017 may write an email to helpdesk,evoling@cdslindia.com for obtaining login ID and password. Further, if the Member is already registered with CDSL remote e-voling platform, then he can use existing User ID and Password for casting the vote through remote e-voting.

Members may note that:-(a) The facility for voting through ballot paper shall be made available at the EGM.

(b) A person whose name is recorded in the Register of Members or in the Register of Beneficial Owners maintained by the depositories as on the cut-off date i.e. January 9, 2017, only shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as voting at the EGM through ballot paper; and

(c) The Memoers who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the EGM may also attend the EGM, but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again

The Notice of EGM is available on the Company's website i.e. www.blsinternational.com and CDSL's website www.odslindia.com, www.evotingindia.com

The Board of Directors have appointed Ms. Purva Dutta, Practicing Company Secretary (COP No. 12753), as Scrutinizer for conducting the voting / poll and remote e-voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

Members are requested to read the instructions pertaining to e-voting as printed in the EGM Notice carefully, in case of any queries, you may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) for shareholders and remote e-voting user manual for shareholders available at help section of www.evotinindia.com or write an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or nHelpdesk No. 1800-200-5533.

All the relevant documents pertaining to the items of business to be transacted in the EGM are open for inspection at the Registered Office of the Company on all working days (barring Saturdays and Sundays) between 11:00 A.M. to 1:00 P.M. prior to E.G.M.

By Order of the Board For BLS International Services Limited

Prabhat Kumar Srivastava Company Secretary Membership No. A26039

Sector 50 Noida Branch, B-258, Sector 50, Noida -201301, Uttar Pradesh

Indian Bank Sector 50, Notos - 201301, Fax : 2500644
Phone: 0120-2500644, Fax : 2500644 Website address: www.indianbank.in E-mail: sector50noida@indianbank.co.in

[Rule] 8(1)

POSSESSION NOTICE

Where as The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Indian Bank under the Securitisation and Reconstructing of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(2) read with rule 8 and 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 22/09/2016 calling upon the borrower M/S Nohra Trade Linkers (Prop.-Ms, Mala singh) B-61, UPSIDC Industrial Area Phase-II, M G Road, Ghaziabad, Ms. Mala Singh Wio Sh Hemant Singh D-24 Marium Nagar Near St. Joseph Hospital Ghaziabad-201003 and Mr. Hemant Singh s/o Sh. Randhir Singh (guarantor) D-24 Marium Nagar Near St. Joseph Hospital Ghaziabad-201003 to rapay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 15,80,004/- (Rs. Fifteen Lakh's Eighty Thousand Four only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of demand notice.

The amount due as on 14/12/2016 is Rs. 16,39,686/- (Rs. Sixteen Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand Six hundred Eighty Six only) with further interest, costs, other charges and expenses thereon.

The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowe and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of the said act read with rule 8 and 9 of the rules on this 22 day of December of the year 2016 The borrower in particular and public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Indian Bank for an amount of Rs. 16.39,686/- (Rs. Sixteen Lakhs Thirty Nine Thousand Six hundred Eighty Six only) as on 14/12/2016 with further interest, costs, other charges and expenses

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY All that part and parcel of the residential building at a residential plot old no. 4, new no. 24 in Block-D (½ portion of plot area 250.00 Sq. yards) situated within Khasra no. 211(M) of village Ghukana. Manyam Nagar, Ghaziebad belonging to 1st of you,

East: Rest part of plot, North: Others plot, West: Others Plot, South: Rasia 30 Authorised Officer

Date: 22.12.2016 Prace: Noida

(Indian Bank) Contact No: 09818501235

NOT JOHE AUTO LIMITE

(Wivek Gupta Crief Financial Office & Company Secretary

PUBLIC NOTICE [Pursuant to rule 30 of the Companies (incorporation) Rules, 2014]

Before the Central Government North Western Region, Ahmedahad

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013 Section 13(4) of Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 30(6) (a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

in the matter of Bonzai Agro Food Private Limited, (Formerly known as Bonzal construction Private Limited) having its Registered Office at 45, Paschim Vilhar, Vaishall Nagar, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302021

Notice is hereby given to the General Public Notice is nevery given to the General Public that the Company proposes to make suplication to the Contral Government (Power Delegated to Regional Director) under Section 13 of the Companies Act. 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the Memorandum of Association o the Company in terms of the Special Resolution passed at the Extra ordinary General passed at the case of the control of the Company to change its Registered office from "State of Rajasthan" to "State of Uttar Pradesh".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the Registered Office f the Company may deliver or cause to be objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director, North Western Region, ROC Bhavan, Opp Rupal Park Society, Behind Ankur Bus, Stop, Naranpura, Ahmedabad 380013 within Fourteen days from the date of publication of this Notice with a copy to the applicant Company at its Registered Office at the address mentioned below

Registered office: 45, Paschim Vihar, Valshali Nager, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302021

For Bonzai Agro Food Priavte Limited (Formerly known as Bonzai construction Private Limited)

Atul Agarwal DIN-05255385 Date: 22.12.2016 Address: - H. No. 07, Mufti Tola

Moradabad - 244001, Uttar Pradesh







For BLS International Services Limited

Sirostana Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi

Date: December 20, 2016

अश्वन क्रिस्ट की धारदार गेंदबाजी

विसंदर्भन्म 23 दिसंदर (भाषा)। KEU

हेड हेटबाड अस्विन क्रिस्ट के करियर की व्यक्तिर रेटकानी से तीमलनाडु ने रणजी ट्राफी कोरी पद्भारत के पहले दिन आज पही

The state of the s	त्तान टीम		I A O wee was	-नीलामी की
लापाल होने पर बैंकी		আহ মূত্ৰা বিধি	144 (165)	तिथि/समय
पर्तन अधिनियम के र		মান পুরুম মুক্তাব্য মাসি	तिथि एवं	
ह सूचना वैवा को प्रा	प्त अन्य जमक	Tallet and	समय	
নদ– লন্তদ্যত, বি	Nov. 24 12:2			10.1.2017
and the same of the same		2024	3.1.2017	
लिमिटेड	The state of the s	18.12.2014	90 12 खजे दोपहर	
लामटड		1 1,43,39,198.	से 2.00 बजे	दोपहर तक
	1	Committee of the Commit	अप, तक	
TEX !	and the second	जिल्ला स्थानिका	3.1.2017	10.1.2017
मथुरा रोड.		17.8.2002	*	12 मने रोपहर
	BENUMBER .	→ T 407.77 S	The second of	ard 1 44 1 www 1
	Commence of the Commence of th	1017 th 041 11	वर्ष स । म	214
	अधोहस्ताल	मार्थ अन्य चानमः।		7 10.1.2017
п	दिल्ली11	० ००० को	2.1.201	ा बजे अप से
) के सदस्यों की	निर्माण तवा		में भागने प	
र्बा में 912, इंद्र	नियमावली	The state of the s	44.75	~ -
सूचना में वर्णित	करते हुए प्राधिकृत अ	के 12 2014 वर्ष इस पर अने का व्यान	खर्चे तक	
115	अधिनियम	चया अन्य चार्नेम।		10.1.2017
प 20 तथा सेवी	ऋणदाता व	नया अन्य पा	2.1.2	
थ पठित कम्पनी	रूप में प्रति		12 बजे	
इंडिया) लिमिटेड	अधीन प्रदक्ष		से 1 स	th Other
तेथि 19 दिसंबर,	कर्णवार मेर			2017 10.1.2017
राक्षम यनाने के ।	सहकार सा		3.1.	
, 2016 का सभा सभी सदस्यों को	अधवाल, ग	8.2.2011	०४९ ६३ १ बजे	31 11 11
तमा सदस्या या	सेयटर-37.	34.10.2016 को रू. 1	ा स्थात. 2 स	- THE
ोगी तथा रविवार,	फरीदाबाद-	अर्थ - उस पर आरो	का व्यक्ति ।	तक ।
वजे अप. के बाद	टावर, 26, क्ल	सार्वे तथा अन्य पार्ने		
ल द्वारा ई-बोटिंग	से 60 (साठ)			नाभभोगी का नाम
		क अने किन्द्रा आईएप	PRH41	
जनवरी, 2017 से	- वैक क	क्रीड		ाति चसूली खाता-I,
elpdusk.evot-		C01-9	०६०६ परिसम	ति वसूला खाता-1,
रिमोर्ट ई-चोटिंग	कार्पोरेशन वै	PSIB000		
ान के लिए अपने	सेन्ट्रल येक		60	न्। वक, उन्हें नी-011-25789
	इंडियन वैक		ligar	240054
	करूड वैश्य		19971	868054
रिंगस्टर अथवा	इंडियन ओव			
-बोटिंग के साथ-	योग			

योग मर्जदार और

and harkesuctions.com पर '' ऑन लाइन इलेक्ट्रॉनिक पराति'' के और जन साव नरा गाव वाण कर्णदार एवं १ क्यान्य क्रिक्ट एवं इन्ते से शर्ममल ई-नीलामी निविद्या दस्तावेज पोर्टल साइट संव्यवहार क्रिक्ट

राज्यवहार गही संव्ययहार कार्य दिल्ली-11000

पिराणी तथा के क्या के स्टब्स के हैं तथा उसका गठनकर्ता नहीं माना जाएगा। सम्पत्ति की किया जा सकत् अरू के इंडिंग्स्ट के डीटर किसी भी रूप में किसी यह पार्टी के दाये/ खाते कि प्रकार किसा मा रूप मा कसा यह पाटा क दाव/ खाते कि प्रकार के प्रकार है टाइटल तथा सम्मति की प्रभावित करने वाले दावे/

क अधीन होगी। इं-नीलामी के मैससं एसीस लिमिटेड (पूर्व

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब एंड सिंध बैंक

तिथ्यः 22.12 स्थानः जयप्

लि.)

दूसरी प्रो व लीग के लि

सरजुबाला देवी लाइट फ्लाइवेट वर्ग (48 किलोग्राम) में तीसरे स्थान पर हैं। निखत जरीन 54 किलोग्राम वर्ग में 16वें स्थान पर है।

बीएलएस इन्टरनेशनल सर्विसेस

CIN No.: L51909DL1983PLC016907;

Website: http://www.blsinternational.com पंजी. कार्यालयः जीं-4 बी-1, एक्सटेशन, मोहन को-ऑपरेटिल इंड. इस्टेट, मथुरा रोड. नई दिल्ली-110044

E-mail: investors@blsinternational.net संपर्क सं. 91 11 45795002; फैक्स: 91 11-23755264 अ-साधारण आम सभा तथा रिमोट ई-चोटिंग की सूचना

एतदहास सुचित किया जाता है कि यीएलएस इंटरनेशनल सर्विनेस लिमिटेंट (''फ्रफ्लो') के सदस्यों की दुसरी क्ष-साधारण जातिक कका (ईजीएम) सोमचार, 16 जनवरी, 2017 को 9.30 बक्रे युर्ज, में 912, इंट्र प्रकाश विल्डिय, 21, बाराख्यमा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 में आयोजित की जाएगी।जिसमें सूचना में वर्णित व्यवसाय को निष्पादित किया जाएगा।

कम्पनी (प्रवेध तथा प्रशासन) नियमावली, समय-समय पर यथा संशोधित के नियम 20 तथा सेवी (सुचीयन दाधित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 44 के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 108 के अनुपालन में यह कम्पनी सेंट्रल डिपॉजिटरी सर्विसेस (इंडिगा) लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) हारा उपलब्ध कराई गई उं-घोटिंग सेवाओं के माध्यम से इंजीएम सूचना तिथि 19 दिसंबर, 2016 में निर्दिष्ट सभी व्यवसायों के लिए इसेक्ट्रानिक रूप से मतदान करने के लिए उन्हें सक्षम बनाने के लिए सदस्यों को रिगोट ई-बोटिंग सुविधा सहयं उपलब्ध करा रही है। कम्पनी ने 20 दिसंबर, 2016 को सभी सदायों को असाधारण वार्षिक साधारण सभा की सुचना का प्रेमण पूरा कर लिया है। सभी सदस्यों को एतद्द्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि।

रिनौह ई-वोटिंग अवधि शुक्रवार, 13 जनवरी, 2017 को 9.00 बजे पूर्वा. में शुरू होगी तथा रविवार, 15 जनवरी, 2017 को 5.00 बजे अप. में बंद होंगी: 15 जनवरी, 2017 को 5.00 बजे अप. के बाद रिमोट ई-वॉटिंग की अनुमति नहीं दो जाएगी। उसके बाद मतदान के लिए सीडीएसएल द्वारा ई-वॉटिंग पुक्रिया निष्क्रिय कर दी जाएगी।

 मंदि कोई सहस्य ईंकीएम सूचना के प्रेषण के बाद कितु कट-जीफ विधि अर्थात् 9 जनवरी, 2017 से पूर्व क्रम्मनी का तरस्य बने हों, वे लागिन आईडी तथा पास्वई प्राप्त करने के लिए helpdusk.evoting@edslindia.com पर ई-मेल कर सकते हैं। पुनः यदि ये सीडीएसएल की रिमोर्ट ई-वीटिंग प्लेटफार्म में पहले से घंजीकृत हों तो ऐसे सदस्य रिमोर्ट ई-वोटिंग के माध्यम से मतदान के लिए अपने वर्तमान भूजर आईडी तथा पास्वर्ट का प्रयोग कर सकते है।

(ii) सदस्य यह ध्यान रखें कि:

का) डंजीएम में मन पत्र हारा योटिंग की सुविधा उपलब्ध कराई जाएगी। इहें) योदि किसी व्यक्ति का नाम कट-ऑफ तिथि अर्थात् 9 जनवरी, 2017 को सदस्यों के रिजस्टर अथवा हिपाजिटरी द्वारा प्रबंधित लाभभोगी स्वामियों के रिजस्टर में दर्ज हों, वे ही रिमोट ई-बोटिंग के साथ-साथ मत पत्र द्वारा ईजीएम में मतदान की सुविधा प्राप्त करने के लिए अधिकृत होंगे, तथा

 म) जिस सदस्य ने ईजीएम से पूर्व रिमोट ई-जोटिंग हारा अपना मतदान किए हो, वे ईजीएम में अनियत हो सकते हैं, लेकिन फिल से अपना मतदान करने के लिए अधिकृत नहीं होंगे।

iv.) ईजीएम की सूचना कम्पनी की वेयसाईट अर्थात् www.blsinternational.com तथा सोडीएसएस

की वेबसाईट www.cdslindia.com, www evotingindia.com पर उपलब्ध है। स्यच्छ तथा पारदर्शी प्रक्रिया में वोटिंगरपोल तथा रिपोट ई-वोटिंग प्रक्रिया का संवालन करने के लिए निदेशक मंडल ने सुन्नी पूर्वा दत्ता, कार्यरत कम्मनी सचिव (सीओपी नं. 12753) को पर्यवेशक नियुक्त किया है। सदस्यों से अनुरोध है कि ईजीएम मूचना में मुद्रित ई-चटिंग से संबंधित निर्देशों का सावधानी-पूर्वक अध्ययन करें। किसी भी विज्ञासा के लिए आप www evotingindia.com के हेल्प सेक्शन में उपलब्ध शेयरपारको के लिए Freauently Asked Questins (FAQ's) तथा शेयरपारकों के लिए रिमोट ई-बोटिंग यूजर मैन्युअल देखें अथया helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com पर ईमेल करें अथया हेल्पडेस्क नं.: 1800-200-5533 से सपके करें

इंजीएम में निष्मादित होने वाले व्यावसायिक मदों से संबंधित सभी उपयुक्त दस्तावेज ईजीएम से पूर्व सभी कार्य दिवसों को (शनिवार तथा रविवार को छोड़कर) 11.00 बजे पूर्वा. मे 1.00 बजे अप. के बीच कम्पनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में निरीक्षण के लिए खुले हैं।

बोई के आदेश में वीएलएस इंटरनेशनल सर्विसेस लिगिटेड के लिए

स्थानः दिल्ली तिथि: 20 दिसम्बर, 2016 प्रभात कुमार श्रीवास्तव कम्पनी सचिव सदस्यता सं. ए 26039

Certified True Copy

For BLS international Services Limited Eiseltone

Company Secretary

क्षेत्र से 1ch কি हें

IT

वा

गैर भी

इने नित

क्त

ाथ

言日 तो

पर

ाष्ट्र

लन

के

हो